

AFL PLAYERS ASSOCIATION MOTHER OF THE YEAR

The AFL Players Association 'Mother of the Year" will be chosen from nominations provided by the Players Association and will be awarded on May 6th at the AFL Mother of the Year Breakfast. The event is being hosted by the Kangaroos Network of Women but is open to all clubs as an official event in the AFL Women's Week Program.

CRITERIA

The AFL Players Association Mother of the Year must be identified as:

- Having been involved with their son's football career from the beginning and still takes an active role.
- Being recognised as giving 110% commitment and loyalty to her son's career, her family and her chosen football club.
- Having an ability to meet challenges, obstacles or adversity placed before her and how she rose above these obstacles.
- Showing a spirit that is inspirational to those who know her and have a belief that with teamwork great things can be achieved.

To nominate a mother for Mother of the Year, please complete the following form and return to the AFL Players Association by <u>Friday 29 April 2005</u>.

Your Name:
Football Club:
Telephone:
I WISH TO NOMINATE:
Reasons for Nomination:
Nominees Phone Number/Contact Details



